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Total

1=2+4-11

326 369
318 869
368 860
487 670
551 186
623 792
799 066
897 938
947 170
983 334
1009 465
1050 507
1083 643
1096 773
1207 740
1281415
1360 199

1435708

1476 154
1484 726
1504 030
1489 310

1533 206
1548 599
1571620

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

State

12.7 Central government. Debt according to the excessive
deficit procedure (EDP) by unit

Other central government units

316 757
312 083
362 890
479 541
544 790
598 995
711226
788 931
870819
917 461
951 368
997 624
1035 740
1056 163
1167 297
1246 218
1332 600

1414970

1459 236
1468 912
1489 709
1473 457

1518 204
1534 474
1557 949

Of which:
MEDE
loan

39 468
41 333
39721
35721
34721
31721
23721
23721
23721
23721
20079

16 436

16 436
16 436
16 436
11861

11861
11861
11861

Total

4=5a10

9612
6787
5970
8129

6 767
25243
152 835
198 385
165 391
91 764
79 432
71725
66 256
63 117
58 712
48 874
44 459

40 398

39113
38 530
37177
36 770

35 686
35113
34 801

Fondo de
Reestruc-
turacion
Ordenada
Bancaria
(FROB)

3000
3000
10 945
50413
22 958
15961
16 481
13976
10 456
10 456
10 456
7 456
1865
1865

1865

1865
1865
1865
1865

1865
1865
1865

Sdad. de
Gestion de
Activos
Procedentes
Reestruc.
Bancaria

(SAREB)
6

39 556
52727
49 181
47 134
43 088
40 805
37 865
36 839
36 487
34 090
31279

29 810

29413
29412
29411
28 636

28 183
28 183
28 183

Fondo de
Amortiza-
del Déficit
Eléctrico
(FADE)

9 906
15503
23159
22 304
20 003
18 491
17 025
15 657
13722
12 645
10187

8321

6 453

6213
5726
4218
4563

4302
3621
3280

Fondo de Fondo para
Liquidez la Finan-
Autoné- ciacion de
mica los Pagos a
(FLA) Proveedores
(FFPP)
9
16 800 27 781
39 800 36 125
62 800 -

10

Rest

9612
6787
5970
5129
3767
4392
2782
23615
15145
8145
3877
3438
2278
2100
2124
2732
2995

2269

1622
1527
1682
1706

1336
1444
1473

EUR millions

Central go-
verment debt
according to

th

e EDP held

by other
central go-

Vi

11

ernment
units

371

446
64 995
89 378
89 039
25890
21335
18 843
18 353
22 506
18 269
13677
16 861

19 660

22 195
22716
22 855
20917

20 684
20988
21130
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